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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 13 - 22Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 5 Team 5 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 100.0 622 1673 773 2126
2 9 Team 9 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 86.7 523 1443 737 2085
3 3 Team 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 80.0 562 1589 740 2123
4 8 Team 8 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 66.7 503 1337 748 2072
5 1 Team 1 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 46.7 544 1466 681 1877
6 4 Team 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 26.7 396 1153 691 2038
7 10 Team 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 20.0 327 943 688 2026
8 2 Team 2 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13.3 388 1102 638 1852
9 6 Team 6 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 515 1356 714 1953

10 7 Team 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 357 1028 635 1862

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

622 Team 5 1673 Team 5 773 Team 5 2126 Team 5
562 Team 3 1589 Team 3 748 Team 8 2123 Team 3
544 Team 1 1466 Team 1 740 Team 3 2085 Team 9
523 Team 9 1443 Team 9 737 Team 9 2072 Team 8

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 180 Dylan Beitz 509 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 263 Dylan Beitz 722 Matteo Smith-Zimmer

176 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 383 Dylan Beitz 247 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 653 Kaden Hynd
100 Xavier Mamakeesick 290 Xavier Mamakeesick 226 Kaden Hynd 632 Dylan Beitz

99 Kaden Hynd 272 Kaden Hynd 213 Xavier Mamakeesick 629 Xavier Mamakeesick

Girls 211 Avery Wilson 553 Tegan Martyn 271 Tegan Martyn 787 Tegan Martyn
193 Tegan Martyn 550 Avery Wilson 268 Kierce Cushway 762 Kierce Cushway
149 Kierce Cushway 405 Kierce Cushway 247 Avery Wilson 658 Avery Wilson
103 Brooklyn Lapossie 251 Annie Kakekagumick 230 Brooklyn Lapossie 638 Annie Kakekagumick

90 Annie Kakekagumick 236 Brooklyn Lapossie 219 Annie Kakekagumick 617 Brooklyn Lapossie
Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 254 Jordan Beardy 670 Jordan Beardy 295 Jordan Beardy 795 Carson Ambury

235 Austin Wilson 576 Carson Ambury 295 Carson Ambury 793 Jordan Beardy
228 Jacob Fortier 570 Austin Wilson 284 Jacob Fortier 733 Jacob Fortier
222 Andrew Stewart 565 Jacob Fortier 272 Austin Wilson 682 Felix Cushway
222 Carson Ambury 541 Andrew Stewart 269 Michael Walker 681 Austin Wilson

Girls 188 Mikayla Davidson 500 Mikayla Davidson 261 Payton Yellowhead 771 Payton Yellowhead
187 Maya Graham 470 Maya Graham 244 Mikayla Davidson 668 Mikayla Davidson
170 Faith Hayden 456 Payton Yellowhead 241 Maya Graham 635 Faith Hayden
156 Payton Yellowhead 455 Faith Hayden 230 Faith Hayden 632 Maya Graham

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tegan Martyn 5.0 100.00 % 553 3 184 193 553 193 183 177 553
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 5.0 100.00 % 509 3 169 176 509 172 176 161 509
Carson Ambury 5.0 100.00 % 576 3 192 222 576 175 222 179 576
Xander Ormston 5.0 100.00 % 484 3 161 182 484 146 182 156 484
Mikayla Davidson 5.0 100.00 % 500 3 166 188 500 134 188 178 500
Annie Kakekagumick 4.5 0.5 90.00 % 251 3 83 90 251 90 80 81 251
Felix Cushway 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 331 3 110 117 331 108 117 106 331
Michael Walker 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 485 3 161 209 485 209 148 128 485
Faith Hayden 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 455 3 151 170 455 118 167 170 455
Kierce Cushway 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 405 3 135 149 405 149 126 130 405
Jordan Beardy 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 670 3 223 254 670 188 254 228 670
Maya Graham 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 470 3 156 187 470 128 155 187 470
Austin Wilson 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 570 3 190 235 570 235 137 198 570
Dylan Beitz 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 383 3 127 180 383 84 119 180 383
Gavin O'Quinn 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 385 3 128 155 385 110 155 120 385
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Andrew Stewart 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 541 3 180 222 541 179 222 140 541
Xavier Mamakeesick 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 290 3 96 100 290 100 96 94 290
Lucas Jackson 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 515 3 171 189 515 162 164 189 515
Avery Wilson 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 550 3 183 211 550 194 211 145 550
Jonny Power 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 384 3 128 143 384 119 122 143 384
Owen Forneri 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 412 3 137 160 412 160 115 137 412
Jacob Fortier 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 565 3 188 228 565 228 154 183 565
Payton Yellowhead 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 456 3 152 156 456 156 144 156 456
Payton Parker 0.5 4.5 10.00 % 167 3 55 61 167 47 61 59 167
Kaden Hynd 5.0 0.00 % 272 3 90 99 272 99 88 85 272
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 0.00 % 0 0 bk154 0 0 a139 a139 a139 417
Alex Power 0.00 % 0 0 bk123 0 0 a111 a111 a111 333
Brooklyn Lapossie 5.0 0.00 % 236 3 78 103 236 55 103 78 236
Kaleb Hynd 5.0 0.00 % 459 3 153 187 459 146 126 187 459
Trenton Martyn 5.0 0.00 % 466 3 155 173 466 137 173 156 466

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1673 Team 5 562 Team 3 2085 Team 9 748 Team 8
1466 Team 1 515 Team 6 2038 Team 4 688 Team 10
1102 Team 2 357 Team 7

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 509 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 180 Dylan Beitz 653 Kaden Hynd 213 Xavier Mamakeesick

Girls 553 Tegan Martyn 211 Avery Wilson 762 Kierce Cushway 230 Brooklyn Lapossie
251 Annie Kakekagumick 61 Payton Parker

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 670 Jordan Beardy 235 Austin Wilson 795 Carson Ambury 284 Jacob Fortier

541 Andrew Stewart 209 Michael Walker 682 Felix Cushway 247 Kaleb Hynd
515 Lucas Jackson 182 Xander Ormston 649 Owen Forneri 236 Gavin O'Quinn
466 Trenton Martyn 143 Jonny Power

Girls 500 Mikayla Davidson 187 Maya Graham 771 Payton Yellowhead 230 Faith Hayden

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 169.67 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman Girls 184.33 Tegan Martyn
127.67 Dylan Beitz 183.33 Avery Wilson

96.67 Xavier Mamakeesick 135.00 Kierce Cushway
90.67 Kaden Hynd 83.67 Annie Kakekagumick

78.67 Brooklyn Lapossie
55.67 Payton Parker

Seniors

Boys 223.33 Jordan Beardy Girls 166.67 Mikayla Davidson
192.00 Carson Ambury 156.67 Maya Graham
190.00 Austin Wilson 152.00 Payton Yellowhead
188.33 Jacob Fortier 151.67 Faith Hayden
180.33 Andrew Stewart
171.67 Lucas Jackson
161.67 Michael Walker
161.33 Xander Ormston
155.33 Trenton Martyn
153.00 Kaleb Hynd

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

BLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2025-09-09  11:06 am  Page 2 of 4



10 Pin Youth Junior/Senior 2025-262025-09-07    Week 1 of 34 Page 3

Scratch Series Scratch Series Scratch Series
Boys 5 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 3 Dylan Beitz 2 Xavier Mamakeesick

Girls 5 Tegan Martyn 4.5 Annie Kakekagumick 4 Kierce Cushway
1 Avery Wilson 0.5 Payton Parker

Seniors

Boys 5 Carson Ambury 5 Xander Ormston 4 Felix Cushway
4 Michael Walker 4 Jordan Beardy 4 Austin Wilson
3 Gavin O'Quinn

Girls 5 Mikayla Davidson 4 Faith Hayden 4 Maya Graham
1 Payton Yellowhead

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - Team 1

Andrew Stewart 180 36 541 3 545 538 179 222 140 541 610 222 245 541 610
Faith Hayden 151 62 455 3 457 450 118 167 170 455 635 170 230 455 635
Maya Graham 156 57 470 3 472 465 128 155 187 470 632 187 241 470 632

2 - Team 2

Gavin O'Quinn 128 82 385 3 389 382 110 155 120 385 628 155 236 385 628
Jonny Power 128 82 384 3 390 383 119 122 143 384 630 143 225 384 630
Alex Power bk123 87 0 0 a111a111a111 333 594 0 0

3 - Team 3

Jacob Fortier 188 28 565 3 569 562 228 154 183 565 733 228 284 565 733

Lucas Jackson 171 44 515 3 517 510 162 164 189 515 668 189 240 515 668
Matteo Smith-Zimmerma 169 45 509 3 511 504 172 176 161 509 722 176 247 509 722

4 - Team 4

Kierce Cushway 135 76 405 3 411 404 149 126 130 405 762 149 268 405 762
Felix Cushway 110 99 331 3 335 328 108 117 106 331 682 117 234 331 682
Tristan Turpin-Schutte bk154 59 0 0 a139a139a139 417 594 0 0

5 - Team 5

Avery Wilson 183 33 550 3 554 547 194 211 145 550 658 211 247 550 658
Tegan Martyn 184 32 553 3 557 550 193 183 177 553 787 193 271 553 787

Austin Wilson 190 27 570 3 576 569 235 137 198 570 681 235 272 570 681

6 - Team 6

Michael Walker 161 53 485 3 487 480 209 148 128 485 665 209 269 485 665

Kaleb Hynd 153 60 459 3 465 458 146 126 187 459 639 187 247 459 639
Owen Forneri 137 74 412 3 416 409 160 115 137 412 649 160 239 412 649

7 - Team 7

Trenton Martyn 155 58 466 3 470 463 137 173 156 466 580 173 211 466 580

Kaden Hynd 90 117 272 3 274 267 99 88 85 272 653 99 226 272 653
Xavier Mamakeesick 96 111 290 3 292 285 100 96 94 290 629 100 213 290 629

8 - Team 8

Jordan Beardy 223 0 670 3 674 667 188 254 228 670 793 254 295 670 793
Mikayla Davidson 166 48 500 3 502 495 134 188 178 500 668 188 244 500 668

Payton Parker 55 148 167 3 169 162 47 61 59 167 611 61 209 167 611
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

9 - Team 9

Xander Ormston 161 53 484 3 488 481 146 182 156 484 658 182 240 484 658
Carson Ambury 192 25 576 3 582 575 175 222 179 576 795 222 295 576 795
Dylan Beitz 127 83 383 3 385 378 84 119 180 383 632 180 263 383 632

10 - Team 10

Payton Yellowhead 152 61 456 3 462 455 156 144 156 456 771 156 261 456 771

Brooklyn Lapossie 78 127 236 3 238 231 55 103 78 236 617 103 230 236 617
Annie Kakekagumick 83 123 251 3 253 246 90 80 81 251 638 90 219 251 638
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